[IepBencTBO CNOPTUBHON 1IKOTLL
Becénom genvdpunn

QI-Q03 mapta 2021 r.
MepBeHCTBO Becénbiin genbgmH

MOCKBa, 1. - 3.3.2021

AuncTtaHuus 4 Manbumkm, 200m Komnnekc 13- 14 net
02.03.2021 - 12:00 PesynbTathl
Hopmatus | toH. paspsg 9 +: 3:33.00 / Hopmatus |1 toH. paspsag 9 +: 4:08.00 / Hopmatus I11 toH. paspag 9 +: 4:48.00 /
Hopmatus |11 paspsg 9 +: 3:08.00 / Hopmatus || paspsag 9 +: 2:44.00 / Hopwmatus | paspsg 9 +: 2:25.75 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:17.25
Ouku: FINA 2019
MecTto "o poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 100m 200m
1. TOPBEOHOC, Banepwuii o7 CLU KocuHo 2 2:2218 515 | 1:04.79 1:17.39
2. E®VMOB, AnekcaHgp 07 CLU KocuHo 2 2:27.91 457 I 1:07.65 1:20.26
3. KOPOEKOB, Margeii 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:28.13 455 |l 1:11.16 1:16.97
4. NOr'MHOB, Hukuta 07 CLU KocuHo 2 2:2951 443 11 1:10.49 1:19.02
5. PALUNTOB, Bnagucnas 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:31.12 429 |1l 1:13.93 1:17.19
6. KOTEHKO, fdaHuna o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:31.84 423 1l 1:09.60 1:22.24
7. PUMAPEHKO, Muxaun o7 CLU KocuHo 4 2:32.25 419 |l 1:07.96 1:24.29
8. KYJIMAHAKOB, Kupunn o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:3240 418 |l 1:11.17 1:21.23
9. KATAJIKNH, ViBaH o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:33.65 408 Il 1:12.21 1:21.44
10. CABEJIbEB, EBrenuii o7 CLU KocuHo 2 2:34.25 403 |l 1:14.28 1:19.97
11. CMWPHOB, Tumodeii o7 CLU KocuHo 3 2:35.72 392 1l 1:14.16 1:21.56
12. TWIMI, Apkagwii o7 CLU KocuHo 2 2:35.79 391 1l 1:13.47 1:22.32
13. NENTArCNH, PomaH 08 CLU KocuHo 2 2:36.04 389 Il 1:14.06 1:21.98
14. TINHINH, epmaH 08 CLU KocuHo 4 2:37.07 382 Il 1:10.94 1:26.13
15. BOIrJAHOB, Amutpuia 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:37.82 376 |l 1:14.69 1:23.13
16. AHEMPOB, Aptem o7 CLU KocuHo 4 2:3844 372 1l 1:15.35 1:23.09
17. XANUNYNWH, Oamuvp o7 CLU KocuHo 3 2:39.16 367 Il 1:13.37 1:25.79
EBOOKNMOB, faHvna o7 CLU KocuHo 2 2:39.16 367 |l 1:14.84 1:24.32
19. PbIBVH, AnekcaHap 08 CLU KocuHo 4 2:40.42 358 I 1:15.00 1:25.42
20. BACWUTAYCKAC, Hukuta 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:4049 358 |l 1:16.10 1:24.39
21. MENVKAH, AnekcaHgp 07 CLU KocuHo 4 2:4090 355 1l 1:18.21 1:22.69
22. MOXXYEB, ApceHuii o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:41.18 353 |l 1:16.78 1:24.40
23. BAPbILLUHWKOB, Hukuta o7 CLU KocuHo 2 24131 352 1l 1:17.30 1:24.01
24. TPUTOPLEB, Tumodeli o7 CLU KocuHo 4 2:41.42 352 |l 1:15.85 1:25.57
25. TOKAPEB, Makcum 08 CLU KocuHo 4 2:41.48 351 |l 1:12.54 1:28.94
26. AKOBYEHKO, AnekcaHap 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:42.01 348 I 1:17.31 1:24.70
27. CYBBOTWH, MBaH 07 CLU KocuHo 1 2:42.03 348 1l 1:18.75 1:23.28
28. APUCOB, JleoHug 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:42.36 346 I 1:14.76 1:27.60
29. TIETPOB, MNétp o7 CLU KocuHo 3 2:42.37 346 |l 1:15.05 1:27.32
30. YYTYEB, OeHuc 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:4315 341 11 1:18.47 1:24.68
31. MACIJIOB, Muxaun o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:43.80 337 1l 1:17.61 1:26.19
32. TIMCKYHOB, AnekcaHap 07 CLU KocuHo 2 2:44.11 335 Il 1:16.47 1:27.64
33. VIBAHOB, Unbs 07 CLU KocuHo 3 2:4452 332 1l 1:16.41 1:28.11
34. KOKOPWH, Matseii 08 CLU KocuHo 2 2:4499 329 I 1:17.56 1:27.43
35. KYJEL, VMBaH 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:4521 328 I 1:18.52 1:26.69
36. KOPOTYEHKO, Nasen 08 CLU KocuHo 2 2:4580 325 Il 1:16.78 1:29.02
37. XPYCTANEB, Uropb 08 CLU KocuHo 2 2:4588 324 I 1:19.08 1:26.80
38. ALUEYKWH, leopruii o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:46.05 323 Il 1:18.53 1:27.52
39. NMBLUWNLL, Meopruit 08 CLU KocuHo 2 2:46.49 321 1l 1:18.24 1:28.25
40. BOBbIP, NBaH o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:46.54 320 Il 1:20.03 1:26.51
41. HATOPHBIW, AnekcaHap 08 CLU KocuHo 4 2:46.73 319 Il 1:17.27 1:29.46
42. BENEHAPACOB, AHapei o7 CLU KocuHo 2 2:47.85 313 I 1:17.86 1:29.99
43. KIMMEHKO, Bacunuii 08 CLU KocuHo 4 2:4849 309 Il 1:19.53 1:28.96
44. OXOI'UH, Erop 08 CLU KocuHo 1 2:4895 307 Il 1:18.11 1:30.84
45. AJIUbIBEEB, Apocnas 08 CLU KocuHo 4 2:4950 304 Il 1:21.25 1:28.25
46. TIETPOB, borpaH o7 CLU KocuHo 1 2:50.16 300 Il 1:17.87 1:32.29
47. TEPEXOB, Marsei o7 CLU KocuHo 3 2:50.18 300 Il 1:20.04 1:30.14
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[IepBencTBO CNOPTUBHON 1IKOTLL
Becénom genvdpunn

QI-Q03 mapta 2021 r.
MepBeHCTBO Becénbiin genbgmH
mocksa, 1. - 3.3.2021

AuctaHuma 4, Manbuukn, 200m Komnnekc, 13 - 14 net

MecTo

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

HETECOB, MeTp
3ABPOWNH, MnaToH
CATMYHUNXWH, OeHuc
MEMYPOB, CtenaH
COHWH, Cepreli
COYUNNH, Apocnas
LLUAXOB, Erop

BYHOB, ApTém
POMAHOB, Unbs
APTHOXOB, Muxann
ABACOB, Cabup
KAOEPOB, Tumnp
OBYNHHWKOB, OaHuun
KPUKYH, Nes
MELLEPAKOB, PomaH
CANYHWH, Cepreii
CEJIE3HEB, Erop
POIrAYEE, Unbs
KOPOCTWH, JleB
POLLWH, ApceHuii
LOErCTAPEB, ApTém
AJINJOHLLOEB, Masnys
3ABIOPOHWIA, Kupunn
TABPVKOB, AnekcaHap
ArONbHUKOB, MeTtp
NANTEB, AeHuc
BOCOB, Bnagucnas
CVIMOHOB, Apocnas
CYCJIOB, AHgpei
BO/bICOB, AaHuun
rOPAVHOB, Aaxumn
HEBCKWW, Erop
MAKCWVMOB, KoHCTaHTUH
MITHATBLEB, Butanui
HEFPEBELIKWI, Bopuc
NYKbAHEHKO, ApTém
Ol AHSH, Meoprwia
POIAJIEB, AmuTpuii
COBO/JIEB, Enuncei
YEMYPHOB, AnekcaHap
ABAJIbBMACOB, Makcum
CABOCWH, "neb6
CMOHEHKO, Anekceit
CEHW/H, MNnatoH
ANACOB, Vcnam
MNYLWKOB, CtaHncnas
TULWEHKO, VBaH
MWTPOXWNH, AHapeii
PANAYTWH, NBaH
MAMEHOB, ApceHwii
KOXXEBHWKOB, Hukuta
LUMPAEB, EBrenuin

o poxaeHus

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07

CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4

Bpewms

2:50.28
2:50.29
2:51.30
2:51.82
2:52.63
2:52.95
2:53.00
2:53.02
2:53.20
2:53.22
2:53.28
2:53.35
2:53.42
2:53.44
2:54.35
2:54.53
2:57.03
2:57.28
2:57.41
2:57.79
2:57.89
2:58.37
2:58.44
2:58.58
2:58.65
2:58.84
2:59.10
2:59.50
2:59.69
2:59.80
3:00.13
3:01.07
3:01.39
3:01.97
3:02.78
3:04.57
3:05.18
3:05.49
3:05.98
3:06.05
3:06.10
3:06.83
3:08.29
3:08.78
3:09.88
3:09.94
3:10.34
3:10.90
3:11.65
3:11.75
3:11.76
3:12.07

Oukun

300
300
294
292
287
286
286
286
285
285
284
284
284
283
279
278
267
265
265
263
263
261
260
260
259
259
257
256
255
254
253
249
248
245
242
235
233
232
230
230
229
227
221
220
216
216
214
212
210
210
210
209

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1t0H
110H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
110H
1t0H
1t0H

100m

1:19.67
1:23.57
1:21.72
1:19.65
1:20.74
1:23.74
1:20.49
1:16.73
1:24.66
1:22.08
1:24.06
1:21.44
1:23.94
1:24.40
1:18.19
1:23.15
1:25.10
1:22.34
1:24.64
1:19.07
1:22.41
1:27.39
1:24.72
1:27.16
1:25.01
1:26.32
1:23.91
1:25.98
1:25.49
1:23.39
1:21.31
1:25.62
1:27.03
1:29.29
1:25.82
1:29.04
1:26.65
1:27.92
1:31.93
1:28.48
1:25.77
1:26.25
1:29.64
1:33.29
1:31.96
1:29.55
1:36.34
1:28.59
1:38.23
1:29.99
1:23.62
1:35.74

200m

1:30.61
1:26.72
1:29.58
1:32.17
1:31.89
1:29.21
1:32.51
1:36.29
1:28.54
1:31.14
1:29.22
1:31.91
1:29.48
1:29.04
1:36.16
1:31.38
1:31.93
1:34.94
1:32.77
1:38.72
1:35.48
1:30.98
1:33.72
1:31.42
1:33.64
1:32.52
1:35.19
1:33.52
1:34.20
1:36.41
1:38.82
1:35.45
1:34.36
1:32.68
1:36.96
1:35.53
1:38.53
1:37.57
1:34.05
1:37.57
1:40.33
1:40.58
1:38.65
1:35.49
1:37.92
1:40.39
1:34.00
1:42.31
1:33.42
1:41.76
1:48.14
1:36.33
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[IepBencTBO CNOPTUBHON 1IKOTLL
Becénom genvdpunn

QI-Q03 mapta 2021 r.
MepBeHCTBO Becénbiin genbgmH
mocksa, 1. - 3.3.2021

AuctaHuma 4, Manbuukn, 200m Komnnekc, 13 - 14 net

MecTo

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

D3SQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

KOLUENEB, AnekcaHap
BOJIKOB, KOHCTaHTWH
ONENHWK, Cepreii
KA3AKOB, Bnagumup
APXNMOB, Erop
XJIEBHWKOB, Vnbs
UEPHABCKUW, AMnTpwii
noaaYEOB, Amutpuii
KPYTHAKOB, Bnagumup
EBCEEB, VBaH
BOPYHOB, WBaH
3AYANLCKWVY, Erop
PO30OBCKUIA, flaHnun
COKO/10B, Marseii
BE3BOPO/I0B, ApceHuii
PA3YMOBCKUW, deaop
KO3MUN AW, Nes
CTOJIbHMKOB, VBaH
TEMJ1I0OB, MunaH
J'IA3EP,VMapK
MNXAWNIOB, Masen
TUMO®EEB, Apocnas
TWNXOHOB, Huknta
KYPMAEEB, 3ayaps
BUBEP, Nnbs
KOHOBAJIOB, Erop
MY LWWKOB, Matseli
TABPW/10B, CasBa
MWTPOPAHOB, Hukuta
OBOPAINH, AHTOH
UMCTOB, AnekcaHap
APPAMUYK, Bnagucnas
OKWH, PomaH

o poxaeHus

08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08

CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2

Bpewms

3:12.08
3:12.64
3:13.39
3:13.72
3:13.74
3:13.97
3:14.34
3:14.44
3:15.17
3:17.42
3:17.44
3:19.00
3:19.83
3:20.40
3:20.81
3:23.76
3:26.72
3:27.05
3:29.02
3:33.02
3:35.98
3:46.39
2:50.96
2:54.01
3:02.64
3:03.32
3:03.63
3:04.92
3:19.52
3:20.29
3:24.35
3:34.79
3:37.44

Oukun

209
207
204
203
203
203
201
201
199
192
192
187
185
184
182
175
167
166
162
153
147
127

1t0H
1t0H
110H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
110H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
110H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
210H
210H
210H
11

11

11

11

11

11

1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
210H
210H

100m 200m
1:30.51 1:41.57
1:34.45 1:38.19
1:28.73 1:44.66
1:35.83 1:37.89
1:30.17 1:43.57
1:27.76 1:46.21
1:31.11 1:43.23
1:33.65 1:40.79
1:31.10 1:44.07
1:29.03 1:48.39
1:39.47 1:37.97
1:27.15 1:51.85
1:36.01 1:43.82
1:37.53 1:42.87
1:37.70 1:43.11
1:38.59 1:45.17
1:36.22 1:50.50
1:45.82 1:41.23
1:41.54 1:47.48
1:45.36 1:47.66
1:34.66 2:.01.32
1:53.78 1:52.61
1:17.95 1:33.01
1:23.43 1:30.58
1:22.64 1:40.00
1:23.01 1:40.31
1:23.87 1:39.76
1:26.47 1:38.45
1:35.24 1:44.28
1:26.73 1:53.56
1:40.34 1:44.01
1:44.97 1:49.82
1:41.25 1:56.19
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