## Первенство спортивной школы Весёлый дельфин

01-03 марта 2021 г.

, 1. - 3.3.2021

4 02.03.2021 - 12:00			, 200	13 - 14			
I		II	9 +: 4:08.00 / 9 +: 2:44.00 /	III . 9 +: 4 I 9 +: 2:25.75 /	:48.00 /		
: FINA 20							
						100m	200m
1		07	2	2.22.10	616 T		
1. 2.	,	07 07	2 2	2:22.18	515 I 457 II	1:04.79 1:07.65	1:17.39
3.	,	08	1	2:27.91 2:28.13	457 II 455 II	1:11.16	1:20.26 1:16.97
3. 4.	,	07	2	2:29.51	433 II 443 II	1:10.49	1:19.02
5.	,	08	1	2:31.12	429 II	1:13.93	1:17.19
6.	,	07	1	2:31.84	423 II	1:09.60	1:22.24
7.	,	07	4	2:32.25	419 II	1:07.96	1:24.29
8.	,	07	1	2:32.40	418 II	1:11.17	1:21.23
9.	,	07	1	2:33.65	408 II	1:12.21	1:21.44
10.	,	07	2	2:34.25	403 II	1:14.28	1:19.97
11.	,	07	3	2:35.72	392 II	1:14.16	1:21.56
12.	,	07	2	2:35.79	391 II	1:13.47	1:22.32
13.	,	08	2	2:36.04	389 II	1:14.06	1:21.98
14.	,	08	4	2:37.07	382 II	1:10.94	1:26.13
15.	•	08	1	2:37.82	376 II	1:14.69	1:23.13
16.	,	07	4	2:38.44	372 II	1:15.35	1:23.09
17.	•	07	3	2:39.16	367 II	1:13.37	1:25.79
	•	07	2	2:39.16	367 II	1:14.84	1:24.32
19.	,	08	4	2:40.42	358 II	1:15.00	1:25.42
20.	,	08	1	2:40.49	358 II	1:16.10	1:24.39
21.	,	07	4	2:40.90	355 II	1:18.21	1:22.69
22.	,	07	1	2:41.18	353 II	1:16.78	1:24.40
23.	,	07	2	2:41.31	352 II	1:17.30	1:24.01
24.	,	07	4	2:41.42	352 II	1:15.85	1:25.57
25.	,	08	4	2:41.48	351 II	1:12.54	1:28.94
26.	,	08	1	2:42.01	348 II	1:17.31	1:24.70
27.	,	07	1	2:42.03	348 II	1:18.75	1:23.28
28.	,	08	1	2:42.36	346 II	1:14.76	1:27.60
29.	,	07	3	2:42.37	346 II	1:15.05	1:27.32
30.	,	08	1	2:43.15	341 II	1:18.47	1:24.68
31.	,	07	1	2:43.80	337 II	1:17.61	1:26.19
32.	,	07	2	2:44.11	335 III	1:16.47	1:27.64
33.	,	07	3	2:44.52	332 III	1:16.41	1:28.11
34.	,	08	2	2:44.99	329 III	1:17.56	1:27.43
35.	,	08	1	2:45.21	328 III	1:18.52	1:26.69
36.	,	08	2	2:45.80	325 III	1:16.78	1:29.02
37.	,	08	2	2:45.88	324 III	1:19.08	1:26.80
38.	,	07	1	2:46.05	323 III	1:18.53	1:27.52
39.	,	08	2	2:46.49	321 III	1:18.24	1:28.25
40.	,	07	1	2:46.54	320 III	1:20.03	1:26.51
41.	,	08	4	2:46.73	319 III	1:17.27	1:29.46
42.	,	07	2	2:47.85	313 III	1:17.86	1:29.99
43.	,	08	4	2:48.49	309 III	1:19.53	1:28.96
44.	,	08	1	2:48.95	307 III	1:18.11	1:30.84
45.	,	08	4	2:49.50	304 III	1:21.25	1:28.25
46.	,	07	1	2:50.16	300 III	1:17.87	1:32.29
47.	,	07	3	2:50.18	300 III	1:20.04	1:30.14
01-03	2021 .				"	"	50
·							

## Первенство спортивной школы Весёлый дельфин

01-03 марта 2021 г.

, 1. - 3.3.2021

	4,	, 200m	, 13 - 14	, 1. 3.3.2021				
							100m	200m
48.		07	1	2:50.28	300	III	1:19.67	1:30.61
49.	,	07		2:50.29		III		1:26.72
50.	,	, 07		2:51.30		III		1:29.58
51.	•	07		2:51.82		III		1:32.17
52.	,	08		2:52.63		III		1:31.89
53.	,	07	3	2:52.95	286	III	1:23.74	1:29.21
54.	,	07	4	2:53.00	286	III	1:20.49	1:32.51
55.	,	08	2	2:53.02	286	III	1:16.73	1:36.29
56.	,	07	2	2:53.20	285	III	1:24.66	1:28.54
57.	,	07	4	2:53.22	285	III	1:22.08	1:31.14
58.	,	07	3	2:53.28	284	III	1:24.06	1:29.22
59.	,	08	3	2:53.35	284	III	1:21.44	1:31.91
60.		, 08	4	2:53.42	284	III	1:23.94	1:29.48
61.	,	08	3	2:53.44	283	III	1:24.40	1:29.04
62.	,	, 07		2:54.35	279	III	1:18.19	1:36.16
63.	,	07	2	2:54.53	278	III	1:23.15	1:31.38
64.	,	07		2:57.03				1:31.93
65.	,	08		2:57.28		III		1:34.94
66.	,	07	2	2:57.41			1:24.64	1:32.77
67.	,	07		2:57.79				1:38.72
68.	,	08		2:57.89		III		1:35.48
69.		, 08		2:58.37				1:30.98
70.		, 07		2:58.44		III		1:33.72
71.	,	07		2:58.58		III		1:31.42
72.		, 08		2:58.65		III		1:33.64
73.	,	07		2:58.84		III		1:32.52
74.	,	08		2:59.10		III		1:35.19
75.	,	07		2:59.50		III		1:33.52
76.	,	07		2:59.69		III		1:34.20
77.	,	07		2:59.80				1:36.41
78.	,	08		3:00.13		III		1:38.82
79.	,	07		3:01.07		III		1:35.45
80.	,	08		3:01.39				1:34.36
81.	,	08		3:01.97		III		1:32.68
82.		, 08		3:02.78		III		1:36.96
83.		, 07	2	3:04.57		III		1:35.53
84.	,	08		3:05.18				1:38.53
85.	,	07		3:05.49		III		1:37.57
86.	,	08		3:05.98		III		1:34.05
87.	,	07		3:06.05 3:06.10		III		1:37.57
88.		, 08 07				III		1:40.33
89.	,			3:06.83				1:40.58
90.		, 07 08		3:08.29			1:29.64	1:38.65
91.	,			3:08.78			1:33.29	1:35.49
92. 93.	,	07 07		3:09.88 3:09.94			1:31.96	1:37.92
	,						1:29.55	1:40.39
94. 95.	,	08 08		3:10.34 3:10.90			1:36.34 1:28.59	1:34.00 1:42.31
95. 96.	,	08		3:11.65			1:38.23	1:42.31
96. 97.	,	08		3:11.05 3:11.75			1:29.99	1:33.42
97. 98.	,	, 08		3:11.76 3:11.76			1:23.62	1:41.76
99.		, 08		3:12.07			1:35.74	1:36.33
<i>))</i> .	,	00	4	3.12.07	209	1	1.55.74	1.30.33
01-03	2021 .					"	11	
71-03	∠∪∠1 .							50

## Первенство спортивной школы Весёлый дельфин

01-03 марта 2021 г.

, 1. - 3.3.2021

	4,	, 200m	, 13 - 14						
								100m	200m
100.	,	08		1	3:12.08	209	1	1:30.51	1:41.57
101.	,	08		2	3:12.64	207	1	1:34.45	1:38.19
102.	,	08		3	3:13.39	204	1	1:28.73	1:44.66
103.	,	08		2	3:13.72	203	1	1:35.83	1:37.89
104.	,	07		4	3:13.74	203	1	1:30.17	1:43.57
105.	,	08		2	3:13.97	203	1	1:27.76	1:46.21
106.		, 08		4	3:14.34	201	1	1:31.11	1:43.23
107.	,	08		3	3:14.44	201	1	1:33.65	1:40.79
108.	,	08		4	3:15.17	199	1	1:31.10	1:44.07
109.	,	08		3	3:17.42	192	1	1:29.03	1:48.39
110.	,	08		4	3:17.44	192	1	1:39.47	1:37.97
111.		, 07		2	3:19.00	187	1	1:27.15	1:51.85
112.	,	08		2	3:19.83	185	1	1:36.01	1:43.82
113.	,	07		2	3:20.40	184	1	1:37.53	1:42.87
114.	,	08		4	3:20.81	182	1	1:37.70	1:43.11
115.		, 08		4	3:23.76	175	1	1:38.59	1:45.17
116.	,	08		4	3:26.72		1	1:36.22	1:50.50
117.		, 08		4	3:27.05	166	1	1:45.82	1:41.23
118.	,	08		4	3:29.02	162	1	1:41.54	1:47.48
119.	,	08		2	3:33.02	153	2	1:45.36	1:47.66
120.	,	08		3	3:35.98	147	2	1:34.66	2:01.32
121.	,	08		2	3:46.39	127	2	1:53.78	1:52.61
DSQ	,	07		2	2:50.96		Ш	1:17.95	1:33.01
DSQ	,	08		4	2:54.01		Ш	1:23.43	1:30.58
DSQ	,	07		2	3:02.64		III	1:22.64	1:40.00
DSQ	,	08		1	3:03.32		III	1:23.01	1:40.31
DSQ	,	08		2	3:03.63		III	1:23.87	1:39.76
DSQ	,	07		3	3:04.92		III	1:26.47	1:38.45
DSQ		, 08		4	3:19.52		1	1:35.24	1:44.28
DSQ	,	08		4	3:20.29		1	1:26.73	1:53.56
DSQ	,	08		4	3:24.35		1	1:40.34	1:44.01
DSQ	,	08		4	3:34.79		2	1:44.97	1:49.82
DSQ	,	08		2	3:37.44		2	1:41.25	1:56.19